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   Worksheet 35 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Cameras 

Cameras take photos. Many people take photos on trips. Vicky 

likes to take photos of people. Adam likes to take photos of 

animals. They will take photos on their trip to Europe. 

Match the answers. 

1. What do cameras take? a. people 

2. Many people like to take 

photos on what? 

b. photos 

3. What does Vicky like to 

take photos of? 

c. trips 

4. What does Adam like to 

take photos of? 

d. Europe 

5. Where will Adam and Vicky 

take photos? 

e. animals 
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Answer Key: 

1. b 

2. c 

3. a 

4. e 

5. d 

 

 
 


